Brazil IWAS Ranking: 2018

discipline

Epee A female Senior Individual
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints
1921 - 2005 Normal same rank
T1 13.04.2018 S

T2 22.06.2018 S

T3 12.10.2018 S

rank points name nation

19.02.2020. 17:54
transferred points

yob T1 T2 T3

1 320 0 OLIVEIRA Carminha BRA
2 212.8 0 MAIA Karina BRA
3 208 0 SOARES Fabiana BRA
4 185.2 0 MANICA Rudineia BRA
5 142 0 VERAS Rayssa BRA
6 141.6 OLUBIANCA Paula BRA
7 99 0 RODOLPHO Suelen BRA
8 78 0 SANTOS Monica BRA
9 43 0 MAIA Rafaela BRA

all-assigned-competitions

PR ADFP Parana

PR ADFP Parana

RJ Sport Club Magndélia

RS Grémio Nautico Unido
sp Club Athletico Paulistano
RS Grémio Nautico Unido
PR ADFP Parana

RS Grémio Nautico Unido
RS Grémio Nautico Uniédo

1990100100120

1990 80
1978 65
1975 65
1996
2002 46
1991
1983
2002

80
65
65
46
44
45

43

52.8
78
55.2
96
51.6
54
78

title nation pointrule replaced deleted
1 Copa Brasil de Esgrima em Cadeira de Rodas Goiania BRA 13.04.2018 14.04.2018 S NAT
2 Copa Brasil de Esgrima em Cadeira de Rodas IEZl(J)Io BRA 22.06.2018 25.06.2018 S NAT
3 Campeonato Brasileiro de Esgrima em Cadeira Brasil BRA 12.10.2018 14.10.2018 S NAT
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